MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT AND COMM
DEPARTMENT OF MARINE ADMINISRRA
7
WRITTEN EXAMINATION RESULM‘“‘

~

Date: 17.09.2018

The following candidates have PASSED the Written Examination for Deck
Officer Class ITI ( Reg:II/1 ) ( 2/2018 ) conducted at the Department of Marine
Administration from 13" August 2018 to 14" August 2018.

Roll No. Name SIRB Remarks
1 HTUT HTUT AUNG (U) 86322 1010)%%
2 OAT SOE KHANT (U) 86637 =
3 AUNG KAUNG MYAT 99847 “
4 AUNG KHANT OO 97075 ¢
5 AUNG KO KHANT 97011 .
6 AUNG LIN TUN NAING 97103 “
7 AUNG MYAT HTWE 09828 -
8 KAUNG MIN SAN 97095 =
9 KAUNG SATT THAR 97055 iy
10 KYAW SWAR HTAY WIN 97411 “
11 KYAW SAW THU 99793 “
12 KYAW THU AUNG 96935 “
13 MIN HTET KYAW 97082 “
14 MIN NYEIN WAI 97202 ¢
15 OGGHA MIN 99599 ¢
16 PYAE PHYO AUNG 97394 “
17 PYAE HMUE HLAING 97154 *
18 SAI PYAE HSET PAING 97492 s
19 SOE NAING OO 97022 “
20 SWAM MYAT THU 99819 «
21 THAR HTUN SAN 99812 R
22 WAI YAN MOE : 99818 -
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Name

YE MIN THU

ZWE AUNG PAING KHANT

AUNG PHYO PYAE
AUNG MYO HTUN
HTOO HTOO AUNG
KAUNG HTET ZAW
KYAW KYAW NAUNG
KHAING HTOO LWIN
KYAW YE AUNG
KYAW ZAW

MYO KHANT MAUNG
SWAM THU TA
THURA KYAW

WAI KHAING TUN
WAI PHYOE AUNG
YE YINT SUN KYI
YE YINT WIN

ZAW LIN HTET
AUNG KYAW MYINT
AUNG HEIN LATT
ARKAR TUN

AUNG HTET OO
HEIN MIN LAT
HLWAN MOE

HEIN DOE KYI

HTET MOE AUNG
HTWE NAING
KHANT KO KO
KHINE YE MARN
KYAW KYAW HTUN

SIRB

99728
99825
80649
63037
91611
92295
80894
70835
92186
92083
93496
92559
91679
91766
70649
91635
73802
91765
58032
65000
62016
67989
60624
74844
75974
74189
72469
72545
72441
75952
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Roll No.
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58
59
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61
62
64
67
68
69
70
71
72
74
75
76
77
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
93

Name

KO KO AUNG

KYAW SWAR TUN
KYAW ZAY YAR TUN
KYAW ZIN WAI
LINKYAW KYAW
MAUNG MAUNG THANT
MYAT KO KO

MIN KO KO

MYO NYINYI MAUNG
NAN OO

OOE WAI HTUN

PHYO MAUNG MAUNG
PHYO WAI LIN

PHYO YARZAR HTUN
PYAE PHYO MAUNG
PYAE THET NAING
SAI YE MIN AUNG
THAN KO KO ZIN
THANT ZIN AUNG
THIHA NYINYI

TIN HTUT NAING
THURA BO

TUN HTIKE AUNG
WAIPHYO

WIN MAW OO
WANNA TIN TUN

WAI LINN PHYO

YE LIN NAING

ZAR WAI LINN

ZAW WIN MYINT

SIRB

68648
67398
58338
68073
74480
71921
69370
57904
73738
68050
72274
73608
335308
73515
77091
82858
73374
82919
72917
70801
70896
79060
12229
74887
91518
78295
74694
71402
76075
54907
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Roll No. Name SIRB

95 ZIN MIN 78633

96 ZIN MIN NAING 77557 “
97 ZWE ZARNI TUN OO 92121 “
98 AUNG AYE CHAN 66686 y
103 AUNG PAING KYAW 81570 "
104 CHIT YA HTOO 66590 “
105 KAUNG TSET KHAING TUN 61022 5
106 KO KO HEIN 65843 “
107 KYAW BHONE NAING 73326 ¢
108 PHYO WAI LWIN 66132 =
109 SAW KYAW KYAW LWIN 82099 «
110 SEIN MYINT TUN 57582 “
112 AUNG AUNG 76037 "
113 HTAIK WIN 61419 ,
114 KHIN MAUNG LIN 65727 b
117 NYAN LINN SONE 81351 “
118 PYAE PHYO HEIN 74378 “
119 SOE THANT 63380 “
121 ZAY AUNG LIN 67995 =

2

3, Total (101 ) One Hundred and One Candidates only.
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' Capt. Htay Lwin Oo
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